附件：
	姓名
	性别
	报考部门
	笔试成绩
	试讲成绩
	面试成绩
	加权总成绩
	岗位

排名

	荣美慧
	女
	党史党建教研部教师
	81
	87.29
	86.14
	85.8
	1

	郝云青
	男
	党史党建教研部教师
	71.33
	89
	87.71
	85.21
	2

	陈思文
	女
	统战理论教研部教师
	61.33
	92.71
	83
	84.5
	1

	王筱蕾
	女
	统战理论教研部教师
	69.33
	87.86
	89.14
	84.41
	2

	周升
	男
	东北亚问题研究室教师
	64.67
	84.43
	88.86
	81.36
	1
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